
115163●●
RXM2AB1●●

115174●●
RXM2AB2●●

115185●●
RXM3AB1●●

115196●●
RXM3AB2●●

115207●●
RXM4AB1●●

115218●●
RXM4AB2●●

115229●●
RXM4GB1●●

115240●●
RXM4GB2●●

AC voltage
●●

-Plug-in jumper bars for coil terminals to avoid time consuming wiring

2C/O
2C/O

4C/O

3C/O

Contacts

3C/O

with LED
4C/O

6
3

6

without LED

Part             
Number*

12 without LED
12 with LED

-Green LED indication of relay status (depending on version)
-Mechanical indication of relay status (standard)
-Plug-in protection module to protect against electrical spikes

Thermal 
Current     

(A)

function 
indication

10 without LED
10 with LED

with LED

*Replace ●● with the letter of coil voltage according to the following table:

3

4C/O
without LED

RXM plug-in relays, "miniature type"

JD BD ND ED FD

General Purpose Relays

60 48 11012 24

4C/O

-Spring return test button for testing the contacts (standard)
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●●
DC voltage

●● F7 P7B7 E7
24 48 120 230
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