



RXM plug-in relays, "miniature type"

- -Spring return test button for testing the contacts (standard)
- -Green LED indication of relay status (depending on version)
- -Mechanical indication of relay status (standard)
- -Plug-in protection module to protect against electrical spikes
- -Plug-in jumper bars for coil terminals to avoid time consuming wiring

Part Number*	Contacts	Thermal Contacts Current (A)		
115163••	2C/O	12	without LED	
115174••	2C/O	12	with LED	
115185••	3C/O	10	without LED	
115196••	3C/O	10	with LED	
115207••	4C/O	6	without LED	
115218••	4C/O	6	with LED	
115229••	4C/O	3	without LED	
115240••	4C/O	3	with LED	





*Replace •• with the letter of coil voltage according to the following table:

iteplace v	With the it	etter or co	n voitage	accorani	g to the following table
AC voltage	12	24	60	48	110
••	JD	BD	ND	ED	FD
DC voltage	24	48	120	230	
••	В7	E7	F7	P7	